Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

When did Islamic Revolution crupt in Iran.

How many basic source of Islaimic law are.

The first and foremost condition for the accomplishment of effect public opinion is.

L nnsees sy €NOUIAges instability and stagnation.

There is no one superior or inferior in the eyes of.

In which country is Administrative Law enacted.

"it is a sin to be a State being small with respect to area as State is the name of power." This
a statement of.

According to whihc thinker man is social animal.

'political Science' is derived from which Greek word.

the English word'Law is dereived form the anclient word 'Lag' 'Lag' is the word of
...................... language.

The most prominent characteristic of society is.

In which country National Dictatorship prevails.

Which is the basic source among the sources of Islamic law.

There were................ states in the ancient Greece.

For the mutual interest........... is established.

Answers Choice

COU» DOW > UOWP U0WP» UODP U0Wr U0WP» U0W» UOWP UOE» U0Wr U0Wr U0®» U0W» U0wP

1975
1979
1978
1983

Three
Four
Five
Six

. Politicla awarness
Free press

Rule of Law
Education

. Political parties
Courts
Government

. Minister

Law

Society
State
Government

US.A.
India
France
Pakistan

Laski
Treshkay
Rousseau
Natschae

Plato
Socrates
Austin

. Aristotle

Civics
Polis
Republic
Civitas

German
Frenceh
Chinese
Greek

Mutual interests

. Unanimity of thought and action

. University
Omnipresence

Russia
Germany
Iraq
Egypt

. Hadith and Sunnah

lim'a
Qiyas
Quran

158

156
154
152

Family
Society

. Sovereign
. Law



16

17

18

19

20

The status of an individual through which he obtains economical, social and political rights is
called.

If the power of gornment are distributed between centre and Provinces in a state then such
government will be called.

Islam declares the basis of Islamic Ummah to.

................... performs the duty of law-making.

In families where living together is the custom are called

Uow» UOW» UOWP» UOw» UOwP

. Equality
. Liberty

. Loyalty

Unitary

. Dictatorship
. Presidential

Race

. Language
. Values

. Judiciary
. Cabinet

. Executive
. Polygamous families

. Matriarchal families
. Patriarchal families



