

Civics Fa Part 1 Online MCQ's Test English Medium

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	When did Islamic Revolution crupt in Iran.	A. 1975 B. 1979 C. 1978 D. 1983
2	How many basic source of Islaimic law are.	A. Three B. Four C. Five D. Six
3	The first and foremost condition for the accomplishment of effect public opinion is.	A. Politicla awarness B. Free press C. Rule of Law D. Education
4	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	A. Political parties B. Courts C. Government D. Minister
5	There is no one superior or inferior in the eyes of.	A. Law B. Society C. State D. Government
6	In which country is Administrative Law enacted.	A. U.S.A. B. India C. France D. Pakistan
7	"it is a sin to be a State being small with respect to area as State is the name of power." This a statement of.	A. Laski B. Treshkay C. Rousseau D. Natschae
8	According to whihe thinker man is social animal.	A. Plato B. Socrates C. Austin D. Aristotle
9	'political Science' is derived from which Greek word.	A. Civics B. Polis C. Republic D. Civitas
10	the English word'Law' is dereived form the anclient word 'Lag' 'Lag' is the word of language.	A. German B. Frenceh C. Chinese D. Greek
11	The most prominent characteristic of society is.	A. Mutual interests B. Unanimity of thought and action C. University D. Omnipresence
12	In which country National Dictatorship prevails.	A. Russia B. Germany C. Iraq D. Egypt
13	Which is the basic source among the sources of Islamic law.	A. Hadith and Sunnah B. ljm'a C. Qiyas D. Quran
14	There were states in the ancient Greece.	A. 158 B. 156 C. 154 D. 152
15	For the mutual interest is established.	A. Family B. Society C. Sovereign D. Law

16	The status of an individual through which he obtains economical, social and political rights is called.	A. Equality B. Liberty C. Citienship D. Loyalty
17	If the power of gornment are distributed between centre and Provinces in a state then such government will be called.	A. Unitary B. Federeal C. Dictatorship D. Presidential
18	Islam declares the basis of Islamic Ummah to.	A. Race B. Language C. Religion D. Values
19	performs the duty of law-making.	A. Judiciary B. Cabinet C. Legislature D. Executive
20	In families where living together is the custom are called	A. Polygamous families B. Joint families system C. Matriarchal families D. Patriarchal families